Galway Public Library
Director’s Proposal

RE: Holiday Hours 2024
I request that the Board approve the following Holidays for 2024:
New Year’s Day (Mon, Jan 1)
Martin Luther King Day (Mon. Jan 15)
President’s Day (Mon, Feb 19)
Memorial Day (Mon. May 27)
Juneteenth (Wed, June 19)
Independence Day (Thurs, July 4)
Labor Day (Mon, Sept 2)
Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day (Mon, Oct 14)
Veteran’s Day (Mon, Nov 11)
Close at 6 PM on Thanksgiving Eve (Wed, Nov 27)
Thanksgiving Day (Thurs, Nov 28)
Christmas Eve (Tues, Dec 24)
Christmas (Wed, Dec 25)

New Year’s Eve (Tues, Dec 31)

Approved

Denied Date:




